PRODUCT	SPEFICATION	SHEET
Algaecentrifuge.com	1-916-550-9541	jason@algaecentrifuge.com
The	ATD	series	centrifuge	is	a	top-discharging-type	centrifuge.
Product	Video:	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OlQxgOSczI8
The	material	is	fed	into	to	drum	through	the	top	opening	or	feeding	pipe	on	the	lid,	under	the	action	of
the	centrifugal	force,	the	liquid-phase	passes	works	up	the	side	of	the	bowl	and	out	of	the	top	for	solid
bowl	model.		For	perforated	bowl	models,	the	liquid	is	forced	through	the	filter	medium	and	the

Rotational
Speed
(r/min)
G	Force	 Motor
Power
(kw)
Total
Weight
(kg)
Overall	Dimms.
(LxWxH)
(mm)
ATD10	 300	 5	 10	 2500	 1050	 1.1	 130/180	 850x620x500
ATD25	 450	 20	 25	 1900	 910	 1.5	 200/250	 980x730x650
ATD50	 600	 40	 50	 1500	 756	 3	 560/860	 1350X1080X800
ATD120	 800	 90	 120	 1200	 645	 5.5	 980/1380	 1690X1380X1000
ATD135	 800	 100	 135	 1500	 1008	 7.5	 1150/1550	 1690X1380X1000
ATD200	 1000	 150	 200	 1000	 560	 7.5	 1300/1800	 1890X1550X1300
ATD200x	 1000	 150	 200	 1200	 806	 11	 1550/2050	 1890X1550X1300
ATD300	 1200	 250	 300	 800	 431	 11	 1800/2400	 2200X1720X1400
ATD540	 1200	 400	 540	 600	 300	 18.5	 3200/4000	 2750X2250X1350
Technical Specifications:
1.	motor
2.	V	belt
3.	action	wheel